This meticulously constructed base station antenna with integrated multipurpose
mounting bracket comes with a generous bandwidth which reduces the need for multiple
antennas both in stock and on installation sites.
High power antenna design
Customer specified center frequency in X version
No groundplane needed
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency

Vibration IEC 60068-2-6, IEC 60068-2-64
Serial no. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
22310-004A 118-124 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004B 124-130 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004C 130-136 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004D 136-142 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004E 142-149 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004F 149-156 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004G 153-164 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004H 163-174 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004J 170-177 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004K 218-225 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
22310-004X 118-174 MHz (Individually packing in Carton tube)
Datasheet 2 / 4
Printed: 9/28/2023
Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this product sheet. Scan Antenna reserves the right to introduce changes to this information
without notice. All rights reserved.